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GYMWEAR PRINTS 
are in stock.

Girls: 
*3-4  
4-6 

6X-7 
8-10 

12-14 
16

Gymwear Prints are supportive shiny 80% Nylon, 20% Spandex Solid and Print fabrics used in a durable 
gymnastics group of bright and fun leotards and a bike-a-tard kids will be attracted to due to color and 
print combinations.

PRINTS:

METALLIC ANIMAL  
CORAL W/NEON CORAL PINK

METALLIC ANIMAL  
PURPLE W/PURPLE

SILVER STARS W/ROYAL

SPARKLE BURSTS W/FUCHSIA

 D. 	 2543*
RACERBACK BIKE-A-TARD HAS A 
PRINT BODY WITH SOLID SIDE AND 
ARM TRIM.
Metallic Animal Coral w/Neon Coral Pink 
Metallic Animal Purple w/Purple  
Silver Stars w/Royal

 A. 	 2541
SPLICED GYMNASTIC CUT LEOTARD 
HAS A SEWN-IN FRONT INSERT. 
Metallic Animal Coral w/Neon Coral Pink 
Silver Stars w/Royal 
Sparkle Bursts w/Fuchsia

 B. 	 2540*
GYMNASTIC CUT RACERBACK LEO-
TARD HAS PRINT BINDING AND SOLID 
INSERTS.
Metallic Animal Coral w/Neon Coral Pink 
Metallic Animal Purple w/Purple 
Silver Stars w/Royal

 C. 	 2542
LONG SLEEVE GYMNASTIC CUT LEO-
TARD HAS SOLID BINDING AND FRONT 
AND BACK SIDE PANELS. 
Metallic Animal Coral w/Neon Coral Pink 
Metallic Animal Purple w/Purple  
Silver Stars w/Royal




